
Effective October 1, 2023 

JACKSON ENERGY AUTHORITY 
 
 GENERAL SERVICE WATER RATE SCHEDULE 
                    
 
 AVAILABILITY 
 
This rate schedule is applicable to commercial, industrial, governmental and other customers, not classified 
as residential. Supplied under this schedule is for the exclusive use of the customer and shall not be resold 
or shared with others. 
 
 RATE 
 

First ....................   15,000 gallons per month at $0.431 per 100 gallons 
Next ....................  185,000 gallons per month at $0.330 per 100 gallons 
Next ....................  300,000 gallons per month at $0.208 per 100 gallons 
Next ....................  500,000 gallons per month at $0.179 per 100 gallons 
Excess over ........  1,000,000 gallons per month at $0.126 per 100 gallons 

 
 
 MINIMUM MONTHLY BILL 
 

5/8" Meter -  $19.31 per month 3" Meter -  $81.71 per month 
1" Meter -  $24.26 per month 4" Meter -  $127.47 per month 
1 1/2" Meter -  $30.76 per month 6" Meter -  $169.66 per month 
2" Meter -  $45.56 per month 8" Meter -  $433.49 per month 

 
 
 PAYMENT 
 
Bills under this rate schedule will be rendered monthly.  Any amount of bill unpaid after due date 
specified on bill may be subject to additional charges under Jackson Energy Authority’s standard policy. 

 
 
 SINGLE-POINT DELIVERY 
 
The above rates are based upon the supply of service through a single delivery and metering point.  Separate 
supply for the same customer at other points of consumption shall be separately metered and billed. 
 
                    
                    
 
Service under this classification is subject to Rules and Regulations of the Authority. 
 

 




